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SchV Senftenberg 0 : 2 1. SSV Bötzow
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Grasnick, Elke 314,8 1 0 308,5 Bremer, Joachim 1.

2. Liesk, Roland 308,1 0 1 311,1 Rosenau, Michael 2.

3. Herz, Volker 309,3 0 1 313,3 Frühauf, Bert 3.

4. Tröger , Monika 307,2 0 1 310,7 Steiche, Torsten 4.

5. Langner, Manfred 305,2 0 1 309,2 Herrmann, Olaf 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

SchV Briesen 2 : 0 SchGes Ruhland
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Lehmann, Michael 302,8 0 1 303,4 Stahn, Haidee 1.

2. Juckenburg, Irina 308,8 1 0 308,1 Jentsch, Ursula 2.

3. Bertels, Simone 312,9 1 0 301,8 Stahn, Dieter 3.

4. Schötzig, Gudrun 303,4 0 1 307,8 Glaser, H.-Joachim 4.

5. Piater, Angela 313,5 1 0 311,0 Schöne, Helmut 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

SchGi zu Bernau 2 : 0 SchV Neuenhagen
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. B.-Plietzsch, Wolfgang 319,3 1 0 313,7 Schilk, Dieter 1.

2. Bergmann, Ines 314,9 1 0 312,6 Sprie, Sabine 2.

3. Last, Werner 312,2 1 0 309,7 Schulz, Helga 3.

4. Kästner, Günter 312,0 1 0 309,4 Robus, Angela 4.

5. Knospe, Anke 311,2 0 1 312,4 Schilk, Ingrid 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

SchV Medewitz 2 : 0 SpV Glienicke/Nb
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Siebold, Hans-Jürgen 306,2 0 1 316,8 Krüger, Karl-Heinz 1.

2. Geißmar, Bianca 312,7 1 0 307,5 Baars, Rolf 2.

3. Schmidtchen, Benno 311,4 0 1 315,0 Loos, Eberhard 3.

4. Merkner, Steffi 311,7 1 0 307,2 Schulz, Bernd 4.

5. Robakowski, Susanne 311,9 1 0 310,8 Koserski, Angelika 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

1 4

am 19.10.2019 in Cottbus

1. Wettkampf

Punkte

Ergebnis Ergebnis

am 19.10.2019 in Cottbus

Ergebnis Ergebnis

Punkte

1. Wettkampf

am 19.10.2019 in Cottbus

1. Wettkampf

3 2

Punkte

Punkte

Ergebnis Ergebnis

am 19.10.2019 in Cottbus

1. Wettkampf

4 1

Ergebnis Ergebnis

3 2
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SchGes Ruhland 0 : 2 SchGi zu Bernau
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Stahn, Haidee 304,6 0 1 316,4 B.-Plietzsch, Wolfgang 1.

2. Jentsch, Ursula 309,9 0 1 316,2 Bergmann, Ines 2.

3. Glaser, H.-Joachim 308,2 1 0 306,0 Mohns, Petra 3.

4. Liebmann, Michael 302,4 0 1 316,5 Last, Werner 4.

5. Schöne, Helmut 312,4 0 1 312,7 Kästner, Günter 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

SpV Glienicke/Nb 2 : 0 SchV Senftenberg
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Krüger, Karl-Heinz 317,3 1 0 317,0 Grasnick, Elke 1.

2. Baars, Rolf 311,0 0 1 311,9 Liesk, Roland 2.

3. Loos, Eberhard 316,1 1 0 310,8 Herz, Volker 3.

4. Schulz, Bernd 300,9 0 1 302,6 Tröger , Monika 4.

5. Koserski, Angelika 10,6 313,1 1 0 313,1 10,5 Langner, Manfred 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

1. SSV Bötzow 2 : 0 SchV Neuenhagen
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Bremer, Joachim 311,9 0 1 314,7 Schilk, Dieter 1.

2. Rosenau, Michael 313,0 1 0 309,9 Sprie, Sabine 2.

3. Frühauf, Bert 313,0 1 0 310,8 Schulz, Helga 3.

4. Steiche, Torsten 317,2 1 0 312,0 Robus, Angela 4.

5. Herrmann, Olaf 306,9 0 1 313,9 Schilk, Ingrid 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

SchV Medewitz 2 : 0 SchV Briesen
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Siebold, Hans-Jürgen 310,5 1 0 308,6 Lehmann, Michael 1.

2. Geißmar, Bianca 305,8 0 1 310,9 Bertels, Simone 2.

3. Schmidtchen, Benno 314,4 1 0 311,1 Schötzig, Gudrun 3.

4. Merkner, Steffi 312,5 1 0 304,4 Piater, Frank 4.

5. Robakowski, Susanne 310,3 0 1 315,8 Piater, Angela 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

Ergebnis

2. Wettkampf

Ergebnis Ergebnis

am 19.10.2019 in Cottbus

1 4

Ergebnis Ergebnis

2. Wettkampf

Punkte

am 19.10.2019 in Cottbus
Punkte

Ergebnis

3 2

2. Wettkampf

am 19.10.2019 in Cottbus
Punkte

Punkte

am 19.10.2019 in Cottbus

3 2

2. Wettkampf

3 2

Ergebnis Ergebnis
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SchGes Ruhland 0 : 2 SchV Medewitz
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Schöne, Helmut 300,4 0 1 306,8 Schmidtchen, Benno 1.

2. Jentsch, Ursula 308,8 0 1 310,7 Merkner, Steffi 2.

3. Glaser, H.-Joachim 300,3 0 1 310,0 Geißmar, Bianca 3.

4. Stahn, Haidee 309,0 1 0 306,0 Wolf, Udo 4.

5. Stahn, Dieter 308,6 1 0 308,3 Paul, Karin 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

SpV Glienicke/Nb 0 : 2 1. SSV Bötzow
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Krüger, Karl-Heinz 313,8 1 0 312,2 Steiche, Torsten 1.

2. Loos, Eberhard 311,1 0 1 313,0 Frühauf, Bert 2.

3. Koserski, Angelika 308,5 0 1 316,1 Rosenau, Michael 3.

4. Baars, Rolf 312,5 1 0 310,2 Kretschmann, Thomas 4.

5. Schulz, Bernd 305,5 0 1 313,5 Ex, Thomas 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

SchGi zu Bernau 2 : 0 SchV Briesen
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. B.-Plietzsch, Wolfgang 316,5 1 0 309,2 Piater, Angela 1.

2. Bergmann, Ines 317,5 1 0 309,1 Juckenburg, Irina 2.

3. Last, Werner 313,8 1 0 310,3 Lehmann, Michael 3.

4. Kästner, Günter 313,6 1 0 302,6 Piater, Frank 4.

5. Knospe, Anke 309,5 1 0 295,1 Otto, Peter 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

SchV Neuenhagen 2 : 0 SchV Senftenberg
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Schilk, Dieter 316,3 1 0 314,5 Grasnick, Elke 1.

2. Schilk, Ingrid 308,7 0 1 309,1 Herz, Volker 2.

3. Sprie, Sabine 310,2 1 0 307,6 Langner, Manfred 3.

4. Robus, Angela 311,3 1 0 306,5 Tröger , Monika 4.

5. Schulz, Helga 306,0 1 0 305,5 Barnack, Christina 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

Punkte

am 9.11.2019 in Brück

Ergebnis

3. Wettkampf

am 9.11.2019 in Brück

Ergebnis

Ergebnis Ergebnis

Punkte

am 9.11.2019 in Brück

3. Wettkampf

Ergebnis Ergebnis

3

am 9.11.2019 in Brück
Punkte

3. Wettkampf

2

32

Punkte

3. Wettkampf

5 0

Ergebnis

14

Ergebnis



Landesliga LG-Auflage 2019-20 Seite 4

1. SSV Bötzow 2 : 0 SchGes Ruhland
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Steiche, Torsten 314,7 1 0 306,2 Schöne, Helmut 1.

2. Frühauf, Bert 314,9 1 0 311,6 Jentsch, Ursula 2.

3. Rosenau, Michael 317,6 1 0 315,2 Stahn, Haidee 3.

4. Kretschmann, Thomas 315,9 1 0 305,8 Liebmann, Michael 4.

5. Ex, Thomas 310,4 1 0 308,9 Stahn, Dieter 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

SchV Briesen 2 : 0 SpV Glienicke/Nb
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Piater, Angela 313,7 0 1 314,5 Krüger, Karl-Heinz 1.

2. Juckenburg, Irina 313,1 1 0 311,8 Loos, Eberhard 2.

3. Lehmann, Michael 314,6 1 0 308,6 Koserski, Angelika 3.

4. Piater, Frank 303,2 0 1 311,9 Baars, Rolf 4.

5. Otto, Peter 303,6 1 0 303,2 Schulz, Bernd 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

SchV Neuenhagen 2 : 0 SchV Medewitz
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Schilk, Dieter 317,6 1 0 309,2 Schmidtchen, Benno 1.

2. Schilk, Ingrid 311,2 0 1 315,0 Robakowski, Susanne 2.

3. Sprie, Sabine 312,0 0 1 313,4 Geißmar, Bianca 3.

4. Robus, Angela 313,0 1 0 306,2 Wolf, Udo 4.

5. Schulz, Helga 308,9 1 0 305,4 Paul, Karin 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

SchV Senftenberg 0 : 2 SchGi zu Bernau
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Grasnick, Elke 315,2 0 1 315,4 B.-Plietzsch, Wolfgang 1.

2. Herz, Volker 307,4 0 1 315,0 Bergmann, Ines 2.

3. Langner, Manfred 307,5 0 1 315,5 Last, Werner 3.

4. Tröger , Monika 303,8 0 1 308,3 Kästner, Günter 4.

5. Barnack, Christina 302,2 0 1 312,5 Mohns, Petra 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

Punkte

5

3

3 2

4. Wettkampf

am 9.11.2019 in Brück

am 9.11.2019 in Brück

4. Wettkampf

Ergebnis Ergebnis

Punkte

Punkte

ErgebnisErgebnis

Punkte

am 9.11.2019 in Brück

0

2

4. Wettkampf

Ergebnis Ergebnis

4. Wettkampf

am 9.11.2019 in Brück

50

Ergebnis Ergebnis
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SchV Medewitz 0 : 2 1. SSV Bötzow
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Robakowski, Susanne 313,8 0 1 314,4 Rosenau, Michael 1.

2. Merkner, Steffi 316,3 0 1 318,7 Steiche, Torsten 2.

3. Geißmar, Bianca 310,4 0 1 316,8 Frühauf, Bert 3.

4. Schmidtchen, Benno 312,6 0 1 313,0 Kretschmann, Thomas 4.

5. Paul, Karin 307,1 0 1 309,8 Ex, Thomas 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

SchV Briesen 2 : 0 SchV Senftenberg
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Piater, Angela 311,0 0 1 315,8 Grasnick, Elke 1.

2. Bertels, Simone 310,9 0 1 315,0 Liesk, Roland 2.

3. Juckenburg, Irina 310,5 1 0 308,2 Herz, Volker 3.

4. Lehmann, Michael 313,5 1 0 312,9 Langner, Manfred 4.

5. Schötzig, Gudrun 306,1 1 0 300,8 Tröger , Monika 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

SchGi zu Bernau 0 : 2 SpV Glienicke/Nb
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. B.-Plietzsch, Wolfgang 315,0 0 1 317,1 Krüger, Karl-Heinz 1.

2. Bergmann, Ines 308,9 0 1 310,2 Loos, Eberhard 2.

3. Last, Werner 311,9 0 1 312,7 Baars, Rolf 3.

4. Kästner, Günter 310,8 0 1 311,4 Koserski, Angelika 4.

5. Knospe, Anke 21,1 311,9 1 0 311,9 20,8 Schulz, Bernd 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

SchV Neuenhagen 2 : 0 SchGes Ruhland
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Schilk, Dieter 315,1 1 0 307,8 Jentsch, Ursula 1.

2. Robus, Angela 311,2 0 1 312,5 Stahn, Haidee 2.

3. Sprie, Sabine 309,8 0 1 314,1 Schöne, Helmut 3.

4. Schulz, Helga 307,3 1 0 303,8 Stahn, Dieter 4.

5. Lange, Marlies 315,9 1 0 303,2 Glaser, H.-Joachim 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

Punkte

am 14.12.2019 in Frankfurt (Oder)

1 4

Punkte

5. Wettkampf

am 14.12.2019 in Frankfurt (Oder)

Ergebnis

5. Wettkampf

Ergebnis Ergebnis

3 2

5. Wettkampf

am 14.12.2019 in Frankfurt (Oder)

0 5

am 14.12.2019 in Frankfurt (Oder)

Ergebnis

Ergebnis Ergebnis

Punkte

5. Wettkampf

Punkte

3 2

Ergebnis Ergebnis
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SchV Senftenberg 2 : 0 SchGes Ruhland
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Grasnick, Elke 318,5 1 0 310,4 Jentsch, Ursula 1.

2. Liesk, Roland 313,1 1 0 312,2 Stahn, Haidee 2.

3. Herz, Volker 310,1 1 0 307,4 Schöne, Helmut 3.

4. Langner, Manfred 307,1 1 0 306,6 Stahn, Dieter 4.

5. Tröger , Monika 307,4 1 0 303,7 Glaser, H.-Joachim 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

SchV Medewitz 2 : 0 SchGi zu Bernau
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Robakowski, Susanne 310,1 0 1 318,9 B.-Plietzsch, Wolfgang 1.

2. Merkner, Steffi 316,6 1 0 311,4 Last, Werner 2.

3. Geißmar, Bianca 315,8 1 0 309,4 Kästner, Günter 3.

4. Schmidtchen, Benno 310,0 0 1 313,4 Knospe, Anke 4.

5. Siebold, Hans-Jürgen 312,4 1 0 307,3 Völzke, Manuela 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

1. SSV Bötzow 2 : 0 SchV Briesen
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Rosenau, Michael 313,6 1 0 310,8 Piater, Angela 1.

2. Steiche, Torsten 317,4 1 0 313,7 Bertels, Simone 2.

3. Frühauf, Bert 313,9 1 0 306,7 Juckenburg, Irina 3.

4. Kretschmann, Thomas 312,5 0 1 314,5 Lehmann, Michael 4.

5. Ex, Thomas 309,7 0 1 312,4 Schötzig, Gudrun 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

SpV Glienicke/Nb 0 : 2 SchV Neuenhagen
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Krüger, Karl-Heinz 317,4 1 0 314,4 Schilk, Dieter 1.

2. Loos, Eberhard 309,1 0 1 311,4 Robus, Angela 2.

3. Baars, Rolf 315,7 1 0 312,7 Sprie, Sabine 3.

4. Koserski, Angelika 310,4 0 1 311,7 Schulz, Helga 4.

5. Schulz, Bernd 308,9 0 1 316,7 Lange, Marlies 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

Punkte

Ergebnis Ergebnis

6. Wettkampf

Punkte

am 14.12.2019 in Frankfurt (Oder)

Ergebnis Ergebnis

3 2

6. Wettkampf

am 14.12.2019 in Frankfurt (Oder)

Ergebnis Ergebnis

3 2

Ergebnis

Punkte

am 14.12.2019 in Frankfurt (Oder)

6. Wettkampf

6. Wettkampf

5 0

am 14.12.2019 in Frankfurt (Oder)
Punkte

Ergebnis

32
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SchGi zu Bernau 2 : 0 1. SSV Bötzow
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. B.-Plietzsch, Wolfgang 317,8 1 0 312,8 Steiche, Torsten 1.

2. Bergmann, Ines 314,7 0 1 316,5 Rosenau, Michael 2.

3. Last, Werner 310,4 0 1 317,3 Frühauf, Bert 3.

4. Knospe, Anke 313,0 1 0 312,3 Kretschmann, Thomas 4.

5. Kästner, Günter 313,0 1 0 312,1 Herrmann, Olaf 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

SpV Glienicke/Nb 2 : 0 SchGes Ruhland
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Krüger, Karl-Heinz 317,1 1 0 311,2 Stahn, Haidee 1.

2. Loos, Eberhard 315,2 1 0 312,3 Jentsch, Ursula 2.

3. Baars, Rolf 313,5 1 0 307,4 Schöne, Helmut 3.

4. Koserski, Angelika 308,9 0 1 309,8 Stahn, Dieter 4.

5. Schulz, Bernd 306,0 1 0 299,4 Glaser, H.-Joachim 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

SchV Neuenhagen 2 : 0 SchV Briesen
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Schilk, Dieter 318,6 1 0 311,5 Piater, Angela 1.

2. Schilk, Ingrid 313,7 1 0 312,6 Bertels, Simone 2.

3. Robus, Angela 308,3 0 1 314,4 Lehmann, Michael 3.

4. Sprie, Sabine 312,9 1 0 310,6 Schötzig, Gudrun 4.

5. Schulz, Helga 309,1 1 0 307,2 Piater, Frank 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

SchV Medewitz 2 : 0 SchV Senftenberg
Name, Vorname Name, Vorname

1. Merkner, Steffi 311,0 0 1 314,9 Grasnick, Elke 1.

2. Robakowski, Susanne 308,4 0 1 311,0 Liesk, Roland 2.

3. Geißmar, Bianca 314,5 1 0 306,5 Herz, Volker 3.

4. Schmidtchen, Benno 312,7 1 0 311,5 Langner, Manfred 4.

5. Siebold, Hans-Jürgen 310,9 1 0 307,3 Tröger , Monika 5.

Mannschaft : Mannschaft

  

Punkte

Ergebnis Ergebnis

7. Wettkampf

Punkte

am 18.1.2020 in Frankfurt (Oder)

Ergebnis Ergebnis

4 1

7. Wettkampf

am 18.1.2020 in Frankfurt (Oder)

4 1

ErgebnisErgebnis

Ergebnis Ergebnis

Punkte

am 18.1.2020 in Frankfurt (Oder)

7. Wettkampf

7. Wettkampf

Punkte

am 18.1.2020 in Frankfurt (Oder)

23

3 2



Landesliga LG-Auflage 2019-20
Tabelle

Mannschafts-Punkte

1. Spieltag SchV Senftenberg - 1. SSV Bötzow 0 : 2 1 : 4

SchV Briesen - SchGes Ruhland 2 : 0 3 : 2

SchGi zu Bernau - SchV Neuenhagen 2 : 0 4 : 1

SchV Medewitz - SpV Glienicke/Nb 2 : 0 3 : 2

2. Spieltag SchGes Ruhland - SchGi zu Bernau 0 : 2 1 : 4

SpV Glienicke/Nb - SchV Senftenberg 2 : 0 3 : 2

1. SSV Bötzow - SchV Neuenhagen 2 : 0 3 : 2

SchV Medewitz - SchV Briesen 2 : 0 3 : 2

3. Spieltag SchGes Ruhland - SchV Medewitz 0 : 2 2 : 3

SpV Glienicke/Nb - 1. SSV Bötzow 0 : 2 2 : 3

SchGi zu Bernau - SchV Briesen 2 : 0 5 : 0

SchV Neuenhagen - SchV Senftenberg 2 : 0 4 : 1

4. Spieltag 1. SSV Bötzow - SchGes Ruhland 2 : 0 5 : 0

SchV Briesen - SpV Glienicke/Nb 2 : 0 3 : 2

SchV Neuenhagen - SchV Medewitz 2 : 0 3 : 2

SchV Senftenberg - SchGi zu Bernau 0 : 2 0 : 5

5. Spieltag SchV Medewitz - 1. SSV Bötzow 0 : 2 0 : 5

SchV Briesen - SchV Senftenberg 2 : 0 3 : 2

SchGi zu Bernau - SpV Glienicke/Nb 0 : 2 1 : 4

SchV Neuenhagen - SchGes Ruhland 2 : 0 3 : 2

6. Spieltag SchV Senftenberg - SchGes Ruhland 2 : 0 5 : 0

SchV Medewitz - SchGi zu Bernau 2 : 0 3 : 2

1. SSV Bötzow - SchV Briesen 2 : 0 3 : 2

SpV Glienicke/Nb - SchV Neuenhagen 0 : 2 2 : 3

7. Spieltag SchGi zu Bernau - 1. SSV Bötzow 2 : 0 3 : 2

SpV Glienicke/Nb - SchGes Ruhland 2 : 0 4 : 1

SchV Neuenhagen - SchV Briesen 2 : 0 4 : 1

SchV Medewitz - SchV Senftenberg 2 : 0 3 : 2

 
Platz Verein Mannschafts-Punkte

### 1. 1. Sportschützenverein 1981 Bötzow  1. SSV Bötzow 12 : 2  25 : 10  

### 2. Schützengilde 1418 zu Bernau  SchGi zu Bernau 10 : 4  24 : 11  

### 3. Schützenverein Neuenhagen 2000  SchV Neuenhagen 10 : 4  20 : 15  

### 4. Schützenverein Medewitz  SchV Medewitz 10 : 4  17 : 18  

### 5. Sportverein Glienicke / Nordbahn  SpV Glienicke/Nb 6 : 8  19 : 16  

### 6. Schützenverein Briesen  SchV Briesen 6 : 8  14 : 21  

### 7. Schützenverein Senftenberg 1425  SchV Senftenberg 2 : 12  13 : 22  

### 8. Schützengesellschaft Ruhland 1345  SchGes Ruhland 0 : 14  8 : 27  

Einzel-Punkte

Einzel-Punkte



Landesliga LG-Auflage 2019-20
Einzelwertung

Schütze Verein 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK Mittel Ges-Mittel

1 B.-Plietzsch, Wolfgang SchGi zu Bernau 319,3 316,4 316,5 315,4 315,0 318,9 317,8  317,04  

2 Krüger, Karl-Heinz SpV Glienicke/Nb 316,8 317,3 313,8 314,5 317,1 317,4 317,1  316,29  

3 Grasnick, Elke SchV Senftenberg 314,8 317,0 314,5 315,2 315,8 318,5 314,9  315,81  

4 Schilk, Dieter SchV Neuenhagen 313,7 314,7 316,3 317,6 315,1 314,4 318,6  315,77  

5 Steiche, Torsten 1. SSV Bötzow 310,7 317,2 312,2 314,7 318,7 317,4 312,8  314,81  

6 Rosenau, Michael 1. SSV Bötzow 311,1 313,0 316,1 317,6 314,4 313,6 316,5  314,61  

7 Frühauf, Bert 1. SSV Bötzow 313,3 313,0 313,0 314,9 316,8 313,9 317,3  314,60  

8 Bergmann, Ines SchGi zu Bernau 314,9 316,2 317,5 315,0 308,9  314,7  314,53  

9 Merkner, Steffi SchV Medewitz 311,7 312,5 310,7  316,3 316,6 311,0  313,13  

10 Last, Werner SchGi zu Bernau 312,2 316,5 313,8 315,5 311,9 311,4 310,4  313,10  

11 Kretschmann, Thomas 1. SSV Bötzow   310,2 315,9 313,0 312,5 312,3  312,78  

12 Loos, Eberhard SpV Glienicke/Nb 315,0 316,1 311,1 311,8 310,2 309,1 315,2  312,64  

13 Piater, Angela SchV Briesen 313,5 315,8 309,2 313,7 311,0 310,8 311,5  312,21  

14 Bertels, Simone SchV Briesen 312,9 310,9   310,9 313,7 312,6  312,20  

15 Baars, Rolf SpV Glienicke/Nb 307,5 311,0 312,5 311,9 312,7 315,7 313,5  312,11  

16 Schilk, Ingrid SchV Neuenhagen 312,4 313,9 308,7 311,2   313,7  311,98  

17 Liesk, Roland SchV Senftenberg 308,1 311,9   315,0 313,1 311,0  311,82  

18 Knospe, Anke SchGi zu Bernau 311,2  309,5  311,9 313,4 313,0  311,80  

 Geißmar, Bianca SchV Medewitz 312,7 305,8 310,0 313,4 310,4 315,8 314,5  311,80  

20 Robakowski, Susanne SchV Medewitz 311,9 310,3  315,0 313,8 310,1 308,4  311,58  

21 Sprie, Sabine SchV Neuenhagen 312,6 309,9 310,2 312,0 309,8 312,7 312,9  311,44  

22 Kästner, Günter SchGi zu Bernau 312,0 312,7 313,6 308,3 310,8 309,4 313,0  311,40  

23 Lehmann, Michael SchV Briesen 302,8 308,6 310,3 314,6 313,5 314,5 314,4  311,24  

24 Schmidtchen, Benno SchV Medewitz 311,4 314,4 306,8 309,2 312,6 310,0 312,7  311,01  

25 Robus, Angela SchV Neuenhagen 309,4 312,0 311,3 313,0 311,2 311,4 308,3  310,94  

26 Ex, Thomas 1. SSV Bötzow   313,5 310,4 309,8 309,7   310,85  

27 Koserski, Angelika SpV Glienicke/Nb 310,8 313,1 308,5 308,6 311,4 310,4 308,9  310,24  

28 Siebold, Hans-Jürgen SchV Medewitz 306,2 310,5    312,4 310,9  310,00  

29 Jentsch, Ursula SchGes Ruhland 308,1 309,9 308,8 311,6 307,8 310,4 312,3  309,84  

30 Stahn, Haidee SchGes Ruhland 303,4 304,6 309,0 315,2 312,5 312,2 311,2  309,73  

31 Juckenburg, Irina SchV Briesen 308,8  309,1 313,1 310,5 306,7   309,64  

32 Langner, Manfred SchV Senftenberg 305,2 313,1 307,6 307,5 312,9 307,1 311,5  309,27  

33 Schulz, Helga SchV Neuenhagen 309,7 310,8 306,0 308,9 307,3 311,7 309,1  309,07  

34 Herz, Volker SchV Senftenberg 309,3 310,8 309,1 307,4 308,2 310,1 306,5  308,77  

35 Schötzig, Gudrun SchV Briesen 303,4 311,1   306,1 312,4 310,6  308,72  

36 Schöne, Helmut SchGes Ruhland 311,0 312,4 300,4 306,2 314,1 307,4 307,4  308,41  

37 Stahn, Dieter SchGes Ruhland 301,8  308,6 308,9 303,8 306,6 309,8  306,58  

38 Schulz, Bernd SpV Glienicke/Nb 307,2 300,9 305,5 303,2 311,9 308,9 306,0  306,23  

39 Tröger , Monika SchV Senftenberg 307,2 302,6 306,5 303,8 300,8 307,4 307,3  305,09  

40 Piater, Frank SchV Briesen  304,4 302,6 303,2   307,2  304,35  

41 Glaser, H.-Joachim SchGes Ruhland 307,8 308,2 300,3  303,2 303,7 299,4  303,77  

42 Lange, Marlies SchV Neuenhagen     315,9 316,7  316,30   

43 Bremer, Joachim 1. SSV Bötzow 308,5 311,9      310,20   

44 Herrmann, Olaf 1. SSV Bötzow 309,2 306,9     312,1 309,40   

45 Mohns, Petra SchGi zu Bernau  306,0  312,5    309,25   

46 Völzke, Manuela SchGi zu Bernau      307,3  307,30   

47 Paul, Karin SchV Medewitz   308,3 305,4 307,1   306,93   

48 Wolf, Udo SchV Medewitz   306,0 306,2    306,10   

49 Liebmann, Michael SchGes Ruhland  302,4  305,8    304,10   

50 Barnack, Christina SchV Senftenberg   305,5 302,2    303,85   

51 Otto, Peter SchV Briesen   295,1 303,6    299,35   
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